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    1 CHALMEL Philippe SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 02:03:49  14,50 1964023   66 FRA V1M >>>1

    2 POLIGNE Sylvain COMBOURG ATHLETISME 02:07:57  14,04 1448283  266 FRA V1M >> 2

    3 BIGOT Brice SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 02:12:30  13,55 1544884   32 FRA ESM >>>1

    4 COLAS Christophe SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 02:13:00  13,50 1636102   79 FRA SEM >>>1

    5 DERRIENNIC Morgad TEAM AUDI/INTERSPORT 02:13:56  13,41  110 FRA SEM >> 2

    6 FERRY Raphael CJF SAINT-MALO 02:15:16  13,28 425835  133 FRA V1M >  3

    7 LEROUX Romuald ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 02:15:20  13,27 1470635  223 FRA V1M    4

    8 DELAMAIRE Patrice COMBOURG ATHLETISME 02:15:32  13,25 280765   99 FRA V1M    5

    9 HUBERT Mathieu NL 02:17:30  13,06  346 SEM >  3

   10 BARBE Gildas SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 02:17:37  13,05 1732044  351 FRA V1M    6

   11 JULIEN Etienne SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 02:19:00  12,92  185 FRA SEM    4

   12 LE GUYADER Paul NL 02:19:16  12,89  204 FRA SEM    5

   13 BERTRAND Valery A CHACUN SON RYTHME 02:20:13  12,81   25 FRA V1M    7

   14 LE HER Axel NL 02:20:18  12,80  206 FRA ESM >> 2

   15 BRIAND Serge TC VAL 02:20:22  12,79  336 FRA V2M >>>1

   16 RUEL Patrick LES GROS MOLLETS 02:21:43  12,67 ?????  297 FRA V2M >> 2

   17 TURQUETY Guillaume COMBOURG ATHLETISME 02:22:17  12,62 1788033  327 FRA V1M    8

   18 COMMEUREUC Pierre ADVEVAN SPORT NATURE 02:22:46  12,58   80 FRA SEM    6

   19 TULOUP Samuel ADVEVAN SPORT NATURE 02:23:31  12,51  350 SEM    7

   20 PRESLE Wilfrid SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT 02:23:45  12,49  270 FRA V1M    9

   21 HIGNARD Romaric COMBOURG ATHLETISME 02:24:16  12,45 1296563  171 FRA V1M   10

   22 SOUQUET Benoit COMBOURG ATHLETISME 02:24:47  12,40 573144  311 FRA SEM    8

   23 LEBOUFFAN Julien LES GROS MOLLETS 02:24:50  12,40  216 FRA V1M   11

   24 JEAN Nicolas SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 02:24:58  12,39  178 FRA SEM    9

   25 LE HER Marc SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 02:25:48  12,32 716265  344 FRA V1M   12

   26 BROCHARD Maxime DUB IN MY MIND 02:25:53  12,31   55 FRA SEM   10

   27 RIOU Eric NL 02:26:01  12,30  284 FRA V1M   13

   28 FARGEAS Serge COURIR EN BAIE PONTORSON 02:26:10  12,29 1521788  132 FRA V2M >  3

   29 PASQUIER David EA PAYS DE BROCELIANDE 02:26:15  12,28 1991727  256 FRA V1M   14

   30 LEBRUN Pascal LES GROS MOLLETS 02:26:53  12,23  217 FRA V1M   15

   31 DECOUTY Corentin NL 02:26:59  12,22   94 FRA SEM   11

   32 CLEQUIN Christophe VAL DE REUIL TRI 02:27:14  12,20 FFTRI  238 V1M   16

   33 DURAND Alexandre CLUB ATHLETIQUE QUEVILLA 02:27:17  12,19 1680683  126 FRA ESM >  3

   34 COJEAN Sebastien NL 02:27:51  12,15   78 FRA SEM   12

   35 LANDREAT Vincent AGILE TALON LA MEZIERE 02:28:32  12,09  347 V1M   17

   36 DAUGAN Lionel SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 02:29:03  12,05  342 FRA V1M   18

   37 LHOSTIS Philippe NL 02:29:05  12,05  228 FRA SEM   13

   38 GOUAULT Sandra TEAM SPORT 2000 TREGUEUX 02:29:08  12,04 332029  152 FRA V1F >>>1

   39 BERTHIER Sebastien TRIATHLON COTE D EMERAUD 02:29:12  12,04 FFTRI  348 V1M   19

   40 SOUQUET Emmanuel COMBOURG ATHLETISME 02:29:22  12,02 573146  312 FRA SEM   14

   41 CLAVIER Jean-luc COMBOURG TRAIL AVENTURE 02:29:34  12,01 ?????   75 FRA V1M   20

   42 BOULANGER Gerald TRIATHLON COTE D EMERAUD 02:29:55  11,98 FFTRI   45 FRA V1M   21

   43 DENIEUL Cyrille NL 02:30:26  11,94  105 FRA V1M   22

   44 DUFEIL Cedric NL 02:31:20  11,87  125 FRA V1M   23

   45 BOUILLOT Bernard      * CJF SAINT-MALO 02:31:25  11,86 510376   43 FRA V2M    4

   46 SALMON Yves NL 02:31:29  11,85  299 FRA V1M   24

   47 LIMOU Anthony SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 02:31:48  11,83  229 FRA V1M   25

   48 MOGUEN Francois NL 02:31:53  11,82  245 FRA SEM   15

   49 CORDEIRO Antoine NL 02:32:02  11,81   81 FRA SEM   16

   50 CHARDON Jil JOGGING CLUB DUNOIS 02:32:15  11,80   69 FRA V1M   26
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   51 LANOE Jean-jacques NL 02:33:21  11,71  190 FRA V2M    5

   52 CARO Jeremy NL 02:33:21  11,71   63 FRA SEM   17

   53 RACINNE Loic NL 02:33:46  11,68  273 FRA V3M >>>1

   54 LE MARCHAND Yannick TRIATHLON COTE D EMERAUD 02:33:50  11,67 FFTRI  210 FRA V2M    6

   55 BEULAY Adrien NL 02:34:10  11,65   30 FRA SEM   18

   56 CLECH Philippe NL 02:34:44  11,61   76 FRA V1M   27

   57 MESNAGE Christelle SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 02:34:46  11,60  241 FRA V1F >> 2

   58 LERAY David RUN IN RANCE 02:34:50  11,60  221 FRA V1M   28

   59 FLEITOUR Gaelle ANTONY ATHLETISME 92 02:35:04  11,58 1465851  136 FRA SEF >>>1

   60 RAZE Benoist AS POLICE ST MALO 02:35:41  11,53  276 FRA V1M   29

   61 BOURGES Stephanie S/L  JS ALLONNES 02:35:52  11,52 1860390   50 FRA SEF >> 2

   62 MINAUDO Camille BIFLE TRAIL CLUB 02:36:35  11,47  244 FRA SEM   19

   63 ORIA Gilles NL 02:37:40  11,39  252 FRA V1M   30

   64 LETANOUX Fabien A CHACUN SON RYTHME 02:37:53  11,37  225 FRA SEM   20

   65 LE JANNOU Flavie ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 02:37:56  11,37 728567  207 FRA V1F >  3

   66 BUYSSCHAERT Philippe  * ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 02:38:55  11,30 1912807   59 FRA SEM   21

   67 GUILLET Matthieu NL 02:39:00  11,29  157 FRA SEM   22

   68 LE COQ Jeremy NL 02:39:09  11,28  339 FRA SEM   23

   69 CHEVALIER Benoit NL 02:39:29  11,26 FFTRI   74 FRA ESM    4

   70 DESNOT Franck S/L CLUB SPORTIF DE BETT 02:39:43  11,24  114 FRA V1M   31

   71 JONVILLE Marco NL 02:39:47  11,24  181 FRA SEM   24

   72 RIDIER Florian CHOLET TRIATHLON 02:40:01  11,22  281 FRA SEM   25

   73 VIGNERON Nicolas S/L CLUB SPORTIF DE BETT 02:40:10  11,21  331 FRA V1M   32

   74 CHEREL Damien NL 02:40:15  11,21   73 FRA SEM   26

   75 MASSON Remy NL 02:40:41  11,18  239 FRA V2M    7

   76 GREGOIRE Fabien NL 02:40:57  11,16  153 FRA SEM   27

   77 DURDUX Sebastien NL 02:41:08  11,14  128 FRA V1M   33

   78 LORMEL Franck NL 02:41:14  11,14  232 NCL V1M   34

   79 FEVRIER Johan S/L AL SAINT-MARC-LE-BLA 02:42:16  11,07 1862157  134 FRA V1M   35

   80 THORIGNE Florent NL 02:42:27  11,05  321 FRA V1M   36

   81 ROY Benjamin COURIR A DOL 02:42:33  11,05  293 FRA SEM   28

   82 GILLET Morgan NL 02:42:55  11,02  151 FRA SEM   29

   83 RUEL Elisabeth LES GROS MOLLETS 02:43:10  11,01  296 FRA V1F    4

   84 HERVE Denis COURIR A SAINT AVE 02:43:29  10,98  169 FRA V2M    8

   85 PRODHOMME Gregory NL 02:44:11  10,94  271 FRA SEM   30

   86 DESERT Gilles S/L CLUB SPORTIF DE BETT 02:44:19  10,93 1166827  112 FRA V2M    9

   87 BINEAU Jerome. NL 02:44:22  10,93   34 FRA V1M   37

   88 GUYOT Jerome NL 02:44:40  10,91  162 FRA SEM   31

   89 STICHELBAUT Pierre DINARD JOGGING 02:44:40  10,91  313 FRA V1M   38

   90 BALLAND Yoann NL 02:44:42  10,90   13 FRA SEM   32

   91 DUCLOUET Anthony NL 02:44:49  10,90  124 FRA SEM   33

   92 MICHELET Christophe NL 02:44:50  10,89  242 FRA V1M   39

   93 GALLAIS Guillaume NL 02:45:00  10,88  145 FRA V1M   40

   94 RAPACIOLI Jean-luc NL 02:45:06  10,88  274 FRA SEM   34

   95 PELTIER Jean COURIR EN PAYS DE MATIGN 02:45:15  10,87  345 FRA V3M >> 2

   96 BAUDE David SAINT NAZAIRE OLYMPIQUE 02:45:16  10,87 1359576   17 FRA V1M   41

   97 STREET Trystan NL 02:45:43  10,84  314 GBR V1M   42

   98 LE CLAINCHE Yannick NL 02:45:55  10,82  197 FRA V2M   10

   99 COS Martial ST GUINOUX DETENTE PASSI 02:46:08  10,81   83 FRA SEM   35

  100 BAZIN Olivier SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 02:46:29  10,79 1880749   19 FRA V1M   43
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  101 GUYOMARD Romain CANOE KAYAK CLUB GUINGAM 02:46:43  10,77  161 FRA SEM   36

  102 CHATELLIER Paul NL 02:46:46  10,77   70 FRA SEM   37

  103 LE DEZ Antony COURIR A DOL 02:46:57  10,76  199 FRA SEM   38

  104 LETENDRE Evan S/L CLUB SPORTIF DE BETT 02:47:21  10,73  226 FRA V1M   44

  105 BESNIER Martial MIL PATTES VITRE 02:47:24  10,73   27 FRA V2M   11

  106 GERLES William NL 02:47:58  10,69  150 FRA V1M   45

  107 SAVALLE Thomas SAINT MALO RUNNING 02:48:11  10,68  302 FRA SEM   39

  108 RUEL Alain            * ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 02:48:12  10,68 1459539  295 FRA V2M   12

  109 RENAULT Fabrice NL 02:48:26  10,66  279 FRA SEM   40

  110 RENAUT Sebastien NL 02:48:47  10,64  280 FRA SEM   41

  111 FLOCH Regis NL 02:48:48  10,64  138 FRA SEM   42

  112 PEIGNE Claude NL 02:48:55  10,63  258 FRA V2M   13

  113 BEDFERT Emmanuel ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 02:49:21  10,60 1171386   21 FRA V1M   46

  114 JOSSE Stephane TEAM TRAIL 35 02:49:23  10,60  182 FRA V2M   14

  115 DE L Espinay gregoir NL 02:49:47  10,58   92 FRA SEM   43

  116 DELOURMEL Gwendal NL 02:50:07  10,56  103 FRA V1M   47

  117 TURQUETY Sandrine COMBOURG ATHLETISME 02:50:23  10,54 1936237  328 FRA V1F    5

  118 LE GOUE Eric NL 02:50:30  10,53  202 FRA SEM   44

  119 LERETRAIT Pierrick NL 02:50:42  10,52  222 FRA V1M   48

  120 PORQUET Tony LES BANDITS 02:50:53  10,51  267 FRA SEM   45

  121 SOARES Manuel NL 02:51:13  10,49  306 FRA SEM   46

  122 HOUDUS Thierry NL 02:51:17  10,48  173 FRA V2M   15

  123 DENOUAL Baptiste TRIATHLON COTE D EMERAUD 02:51:27  10,47 FFTRI  108 FRA SEM   47

  124 COCHERIE Lionel NL 02:51:32  10,47   77 FRA V1M   49

  125 TOP Aurelie NL 02:51:42  10,46  324 FRA SEF >  3

  126 DERUE Vincent AS ORANGE CESSON 02:51:46  10,45  111 FRA V2M   16

  127 BAUDIN Laurent NL 02:52:10  10,43   18 FRA V2M   17

  128 ALIX Stephane SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT 02:52:30  10,41    5 FRA V1M   50

  129 DEFORGE Herve NL 02:53:30  10,35 ?????   95 FRA V1M   51

  130 VERDIER Jean-charles LA TRACE 02:53:34  10,35  330 FRA V1M   52

  131 GUERNIGOU Jean-yves S/L CLUB SPORTIF DE BETT 02:53:58  10,32  155 FRA V2M   18

  132 HERBEZ Romaric NL 02:54:18  10,30  166 FRA SEM   48

  133 BARRE Gwennael COURIR A TINTENIAC QUEBR 02:54:27  10,29   16 FRA SEM   49

  134 GASPAROTTO Eric NL 02:54:30  10,29  148 FRA SEM   50

  135 LE GALL Laurent RANCE JOGGING 02:54:46  10,28  200 FRA SEM   51

  136 BOULCH Cyprien NL 02:54:49  10,27   46 FRA SEM   52

  137 HOLUB Matthieu NL 02:54:50  10,27  172 FRA ESM    5

  138 RINEAU Fabrice NL 02:55:08  10,25  283 FRA V1M   53

  139 GUINEBAULT Thierry RANCE JOGGING 02:55:12  10,25  160 FRA V1M   54

  140 FRANCO Jean-michel ANTONY ATHLETISME 92 02:55:18  10,24 1205448  140 FRA V2M   19

  141 DEBORD Benjamin NL 02:55:37  10,23   93 FRA SEM   53

  142 BOISSINOT Marc NL 02:55:49  10,21   37 FRA V2M   20

  143 BESSECHE Thierry NL 02:56:01  10,20   29 FRA V2M   21

  144 THEPAUT Jerome NL 02:56:12  10,19  316 FRA V1M   55

  145 ADKINS Kevin NL 02:56:37  10,17    2 FRA SEM   54

  146 GAUTHIER Tanguy NL 02:56:45  10,16  149 FRA SEM   55

  147 PERRIN Julien SAINT PIERRE NATURE 02:56:47  10,16  262 FRA SEM   56

  148 MIMEY Eddy NL 02:56:51  10,15  243 FRA V1M   56

  149 BOYER Arnaud RENNES TRIATHLON 02:56:51  10,15 FFTRI   52 FRA V1M   57

  150 MOHR Eric NL 02:57:15  10,13  246 FRA V1M   58
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  151 ROCABOY Christian ST GUINOUX DETENTE PASSI 02:57:22  10,12  287 FRA V2M   22

  152 BRUNEL Alexandre      * DECINES MEYZIEU ATHLETIS 02:58:05  10,08 912233   56 FRA SEM   57

  153 LIND Sebastien S/L CO PACEEN 02:58:07  10,08 1604430  230 FRA V1M   59

  154 GARDIN Thierry TRIATHLON COTE D EMERAUD 02:58:10  10,08 FFTRI  147 FRA V2M   23

  155 RIMPOT Antoine NL 02:58:20  10,07  282 FRA SEM   58

  156 ROULIN Michel BROCELIANDE AVENTURE 35 02:58:23  10,07  290 FRA V2M   24

  157 BRAS .bruno NL 02:58:25  10,07   53 FRA V1M   60

  158 FONNARD Thomas        * STADE LAVALLOIS 02:58:25  10,07 1853740  139 FRA SEM   59

  159 PELLE Serge GAZELEC RENNES 02:58:30  10,06  259 FRA V3M >  3

  160 PIROTAIS Ludovic RUN ECO TEAM 02:58:40  10,05  265 FRA SEM   60

  161 CAIVEAU Jean-luc JC ST-HILAIRE-DE-RIEZ 02:58:58  10,03 656229   61 FRA V2M   25

  162 LE BRIS Jean-jacques NL 02:59:00  10,03  343 FRA V3M    4

  163 LE TEUFF Herve JOGGEURS DU BEFFROI 02:59:56  09,98  214 FRA V2M   26

  164 DELAROCHE Sebastien JOGGING PLUMAUDAN 03:00:06  09,97  100 FRA V1M   61

  165 BURGER Constance NL 03:00:13  09,96   57 FRA SEF    4

  166 DE GELIS Tanguy NL 03:00:31  09,95   91 FRA SEM   61

  167 SOUILLARD Matthieu NL 03:00:35  09,94  310 FRA SEM   62

  168 IMBERT Yorick ASV LES RUNNERS VIENNOIS 03:00:49  09,93  176 FRA SEM   63

  169 NORMAND Serge         * COUREURS D EXTREME 03:00:58  09,92 1872596  251 FRA V2M   27

  170 ROME Serge LE LIEVRE ET LA TORTUE 03:01:07  09,92  289 FRA V3M    5

  171 SIMON Fabrice         * S/L  JS ALLONNES 03:01:11  09,91 1810142  304 FRA V1M   62

  172 ALIX Aurelien NL 03:01:11  09,91    4 FRA SEM   64

  173 PEREIRA Jose NL 03:01:29  09,90  260 FRA V2M   28

  174 RAULT Jean-francois NL 03:01:35  09,89  275 FRA V1M   63

  175 LE MOULLEC Patrice NL 03:01:39  09,89  212 FRA V2M   29

  176 GANGLOFF Etienne ADVEVAN SPORT NATURE 03:01:49  09,88  146 FRA V1M   64

  177 GAGNOT Julien TRIATHLON CLUB NANTAIS 03:02:10  09,86 FFTRI  144 FRA SEM   65

  178 LANTOINE Eric COURIR A TREGASTEL 03:02:16  09,85  192 FRA V2M   30

  179 TREUSSARD Bernadette  * RANCE JOGGING 03:02:20  09,85 1557327  325 FRA V2F >>>1

  180 LEGUENNEC Michel      * COURIR A CANCALE 03:02:30  09,84 575761  220 FRA V3M    6

  181 GRIVEAU Xavier        * PASS RUNNING FFA 03:02:41  09,83 T302387  154 FRA V2M   31

  182 HENRIOT Nicolas NL 03:02:43  09,83  165 FRA V2M   32

  183 THEPAUT Pascal DINARD JOGGING 03:03:05  09,81  317 FRA V3M    7

  184 DOARE Alain           * COURIR A CANCALE 03:03:13  09,80 1771753  115 FRA V2M   33

  185 GONDET Sebastien NL 03:03:21  09,79  338 FRA V1M   65

  186 AARAB Abder S/L CLUB SPORTIF DE BETT 03:03:30  09,79    1 FRA V2M   34

  187 CRISTOL Adelaide      * S/L CLUB SPORTIF DE BETT 03:03:33  09,78 1543417   86 FRA V1F    6

  188 LARREY Angelique ANTONY ATHLETISME 92 03:03:47  09,77 1253027  194 FRA V1F    7

  189 ASSET Laurent NL 03:03:55  09,76    9 FRA V1M   66

  190 SOHIER Stephane NL 03:04:02  09,76  307 FRA V2M   35

  191 DUCLAU Christophe NL 03:04:08  09,75  121 FRA SEM   66

  192 BOUIN Guillaume COMBOURG ATHLETISME 03:04:10  09,75 ?????   44 FRA SEM   67

  193 BOUGEARD David ASSOCIATION MILLE ET UN 03:04:11  09,75   42 FRA V1M   67

  194 PAQUEREAU Stephane NL 03:04:14  09,75  255 FRA V2M   36

  195 HUET Regis NL 03:04:17  09,74  175 FRA V1M   68

  196 ROBIN Jeremy NL 03:04:28  09,74  285 FRA V1M   69

  197 LERAY Anthony COMBOURG ATHLETISME 03:05:34  09,68  354 SEM   68

  198 CARRIER Florentina NL 03:05:42  09,67   65 FRA SEF    5

  199 CARRIER Christian NL 03:05:43  09,67   64 FRA V2M   37

  200 DELSAUT Matthieu NL 03:06:05  09,65  104 FRA V1M   70
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  201 AUBREE Emmanuel LES GROS MOLLETS 03:06:13  09,64   11 FRA V1M   71

  202 BILLERACH Vincent NL 03:06:26  09,63   33 FRA V1M   72

  203 LE LIBOUX Yvon NL 03:06:30  09,63  208 FRA V2M   38

  204 BENEDETTI Nicolas NL 03:06:30  09,63   23 FRA V1M   73

  205 LARREY Julienne US IBERIQUE PLESSIS TREV 03:06:32  09,63 1383080  195 FRA V1F    8

  206 DE DIEULEVEULT Karol NL 03:06:38  09,62   90 FRA SEM   69

  207 THIROUARD Denis       * ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 03:06:43  09,62 1842921  319 FRA V2M   39

  208 LAGARDE Stephane NL 03:07:39  09,57  188 FRA V1M   74

  209 TIREAU Simon TRIATHLON COTE D EMERAUD 03:07:45  09,56  323 FRA SEM   70

  210 BARBU Helene NL 03:07:59  09,55   15 FRA SEF    6

  211 CHATI Mehdi NL 03:08:05  09,55   71 FRA SEM   71

  212 ECOLLAN Carole ANTONY ATHLETISME 92 03:08:10  09,54 1474004  130 FRA V2F >> 2

  213 PIQUET .eric RENNES TRIATHLON 03:08:16  09,54 FFTRI  264 FRA V2M   40

  214 CHAMBRON Nathalie NL 03:08:21  09,53   67 FRA V2F >  3

  215 LEGEARD Jerome NL 03:08:28  09,53  219 FRA V2M   41

  216 DA SILVA Christophe TRIATHLON OLYMPIC DINARD 03:08:45  09,51 FFTRI   88 FRA V1M   75

  217 DELATOUCHE Serge      * S/L CLUB SPORTIF DE BETT 03:08:52  09,51 1630106  101 FRA V2M   42

  218 BOUTOUGA Abdelaziz NL 03:09:08  09,49  349 V1M   76

  219 LE GALL Youenn NL 03:09:53  09,46  201 FRA SEM   72

  220 COUANAULT Sylvain NL 03:09:57  09,45   84 FRA V1M   77

  221 ROLIN Sebastien NL 03:10:05  09,45  288 FRA SEM   73

  222 BOUET Jean-philippe NL 03:10:45  09,41   41 FRA V2M   43

  223 BOURDIN Franck NL 03:10:53  09,41   49 FRA V1M   78

  224 BOURDIN Evelyne NL 03:10:53  09,41   48 FRA V2F    4

  225 EON Bertrand NL 03:10:53  09,41  131 FRA V1M   79

  226 KERENEUR Nicolas NL 03:11:03  09,40  186 FRA SEM   74

  227 LORET Jerome AS ROMILLE 03:11:06  09,40  231 FRA V1M   80

  228 BIARD Jean-philippe NL 03:11:26  09,38   31 FRA SEM   75

  229 SIMON Julien COURIR A TINTENIAC QUEBR 03:11:43  09,37  305 FRA SEM   76

  230 DESCHAND Yannick AS ORANGE CESSON 03:12:04  09,35  337 FRA V1M   81

  231 PUSTOC H Eden NL 03:12:10  09,35  272 FRA SEM   77

  232 GUILLET Denis NL 03:12:23  09,33  156 FRA V1M   82

  233 LEFAUCHEUX Loic NL 03:12:28  09,33  352 V1M   83

  234 VALIN Maximin NL 03:12:33  09,33  353 V3M    8

  235 JOSSELIN Benoit JE COURS A RENNES 03:12:42  09,32  183 FRA SEM   78

  236 PEROU Jean-baptiste NL 03:12:45  09,32  261 FRA V1M   84

  237 FROC Jean-nicolas ROMALANDES 03:12:51  09,31  142 FRA SEM   79

  238 THOMAS Eric A CHACUN SON RYTHME 03:13:01  09,30  320 FRA V1M   85

  239 PAQUEREAU Agnes NL 03:13:05  09,30  254 FRA V1F    9

  240 MARTINEAU Francoise RAID PAYS DE VIE 03:13:05  09,30  237 FRA V1F   10

  241 ROBINEAU Benoit NL 03:13:28  09,28  286 FRA SEM   80

  242 ARNOUX Bruno NL 03:13:28  09,28    8 FRA V1M   86

  243 FILY Patrick NL 03:13:45  09,27  135 FRA V2M   44

  244 DELACROIX Maxime SOBHI SPORT 03:13:52  09,26   98 FRA SEM   81

  245 MAHE Christophe       * ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE MUL 03:14:07  09,25 1062937  235 FRA V1M   87

  246 MACHIN Gerard A CHACUN SON RYTHME 03:14:42  09,22  234 FRA V3M    9

  247 SALOMON Sylvain NL 03:14:57  09,21  300 FRA V1M   88

  248 SORRE Joel A CHACUN SON RYTHME 03:14:59  09,21  309 FRA V3M   10

  249 DOUDARD Leandre NL 03:15:22  09,19  118 FRA V3M   11

  250 DURAND Philippe NL 03:15:57  09,16  127 FRA V2M   45
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  251 WILHELEM Chloe NL 03:15:58  09,16  334 FRA SEF    7

  252 CROLARD Hugo COURIR A TINTENIAC QUEBR 03:16:11  09,15   87 FRA SEM   82

  253 BLAYO Marine NL 03:16:40  09,13   36 FRA SEF    8

  254 PICHELIN Guillaume NL 03:17:07  09,11  340 FRA SEM   83

  255 DUCHEMIN Sylvain      * US SAINT GILLES 03:18:33  09,04 766714  119 FRA V2M   46

  256 DEFRANCHI Jean-michel * CJF SAINT-MALO 03:19:24  09,01 1526025   96 FRA V2M   47

  257 DUCLOS Frederic JOG DETENTE NONAISIENNE 03:19:46  08,99  123 FRA V1M   89

  258 BARBOT Nicolas NL 03:20:23  08,96   14 FRA SEM   84

  259 HERROUIN Ludovic NL 03:20:23  08,96  167 FRA SEM   85

  260 DEHEZ Jerome          * S/L AC HAUTE VILAINE 03:20:49  08,94 1875508   97 FRA SEM   86

  261 HAMON Gurvan NL 03:21:17  08,92  163 FRA SEM   87

  262 DESEUSTE Pierre CKCPR 03:21:40  08,90  113 FRA SEM   88

  263 LAPPRAND Sophie NL 03:21:49  08,90  193 FRA SEF    9

  264 REBOLLO PONCE Jose luis S/L CLUB SPORTIF DE BETT 03:21:51  08,90  278 FRA V2M   48

  265 JUBLIN Philippe NL 03:22:17  08,88  184 FRA V2M   49

  266 ALEXANDRE Sylvain NL 03:22:18  08,88    3 FRA V2M   50

  267 LE DENMAT Yann NL 03:22:28  08,87  198 FRA V1M   90

  268 LE MAY Yann NL 03:22:29  08,87  211 FRA V1M   91

  269 FROGE Eric JOG DETENTE NONAISIENNE 03:22:30  08,87  143 FRA V1M   92

  270 THIERRY Jean-patrick NL 03:22:49  08,85  318 FRA SEM   89

  271 NICOLAS Arnaud NL 03:22:56  08,85  249 FRA V1M   93

  272 ANODEAU Jimmy NL 03:23:02  08,84    6 FRA SEM   90

  273 HERVE Stephane SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 03:23:08  08,84 1844551  170 FRA V1M   94

  274 DOLLE Sebastien NL 03:23:11  08,84  116 FRA V1M   95

  275 FLEURY Christele JOG DETENTE NONAISIENNE 03:23:17  08,83  137 FRA SEF   10

  276 BEDEL Pierrick JOG DETENTE NONAISIENNE 03:23:17  08,83   20 FRA V2M   51

  277 VITAL Olivier S/L CLUB SPORTIF DE BETT 03:23:22  08,83  332 FRA V1M   96

  278 BESNIER Jean-yves S/L CLUB SPORTIF DE BETT 03:23:49  08,81   26 FRA V2M   52

  279 PASQUIER Herve NL 03:24:18  08,79  257 FRA V1M   97

  280 BRIEND Francois NL 03:25:25  08,74   54 FRA SEM   91

  281 PRACHT Marc NL 03:25:52  08,72  269 FRA SEM   92

  282 DERMAN Mickael NL 03:27:20  08,66  109 FRA SEM   93

  283 GUILLOTIN Florian NL 03:27:20  08,66  158 FRA SEM   94

  284 NIOCHE Jacques S/L CLUB SPORTIF DE BETT 03:27:28  08,66  250 FRA V4M >>>1

  285 LE_TRIONNAIRE Christian S/L CLUB SPORTIF DE BETT 03:27:28  08,66  215 FRA V3M   12

  286 DOUCERE Mathieu NL 03:28:00  08,63  117 FRA SEM   95

  287 CORVAISIER Benjamin NL 03:28:05  08,63   82 FRA SEM   96

  288 BONNAIRE Emeric NL 03:28:13  08,62   38 FRA V1M   98

  289 BOSQUET Carole NL 03:28:35  08,61   39 FRA V2F    5

  290 TILLON Cedric NL 03:28:43  08,60  322 FRA SEM   97

  291 DENIS Joel            * COURIR A CANCALE 03:28:49  08,60 506470  106 FRA V4M >> 2

  292 SAVALLE Jean-yves SAINT MALO RUNNING 03:29:28  08,57  301 FRA V3M   13

  293 SAVALLE Vincent NL 03:29:28  08,57  303 FRA SEM   98

  294 ANODEAU Stephane TRIATHLON COTE D EMERAUD 03:29:46  08,56 FFTRI    7 FRA V2M   53

  295 RAZE Olivier NL 03:30:01  08,55  277 FRA V1M   99

  296 SORLIN Sebastien NL 03:30:19  08,54  308 FRA SEM   99

  297 BAGAS Thierry NL 03:31:47  08,48   12 FRA V1M  100

  298 FROC Aurelien ROMALANDES 03:31:50  08,48  141 FRA SEM  100

  299 MERAT Ingrid NL 03:31:55  08,47  240 FRA SEF   11

  300 BOUMEDIENE Abdelhafid NL 03:31:55  08,47   47 FRA V3M   14
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  301 MALBOSC Celine JOG DETENTE NONAISIENNE 03:31:57  08,47  236 FRA V1F   11

  302 BOUAULT Thibault NL 03:33:28  08,41   40 FRA SEM  101

  303 PESSELIER Emilie NL 03:33:30  08,41  263 FRA SEF   12

  304 VONG Seng TRIATHLON COTE D EMERAUD 03:35:02  08,35 FFTRI  333 FRA V2M   54

  305 HECKY Aurelia NL 03:35:31  08,33  164 FRA SEF   13

  306 LE GUEN Cedric NL 03:36:09  08,31  203 FRA SEM  102

  307 TURMO Jean-luc NL 03:36:54  08,28  326 FRA V2M   55

  308 TANGUY Yves NL 03:37:39  08,25  315 FRA V2M   56

  309 MOREAU Valentin NL 03:39:05  08,20  247 FRA SEM  103

  310 DENMAT Pascal NL 03:40:14  08,15  107 FRA V2M   57

  311 LE MAGOAROU Patricia COURIR A TREGASTEL 03:40:23  08,15  209 FRA V2F    6

  312 MORIN David NL 03:40:39  08,14  248 FRA SEM  104

  313 CAHUE Antoine NL 03:40:39  08,14   60 FRA SEM  105

  314 ROUZAUT Veronique COURIR A TREGASTEL 03:40:53  08,13  292 FRA V1F   12

  315 HUDE Michel COURIR A TREGASTEL 03:44:48  07,99  174 FRA V3M   15

  316 GUILLOU Nathalie COURIR A TREGASTEL 03:45:05  07,98  159 FRA V1F   13

  317 LEROY Maurice-henri   * PASS RUNNING FFA 03:45:33  07,96 T239183  224 FRA V2M   58

  318 LETEXIER Alain NL 03:45:41  07,96  227 FRA V3M   16

  319 BUSNEL Bernard TRI TRAIL  CO 03:47:18  07,90 ?????   58 FRA V3M   17

  320 DUTILH Alan NL 03:48:14  07,87  129 FRA SEM  106

  321 MACHALICA Georges NL 03:52:15  07,73  233 FRA V4M >  3

  322 LE MUEY Anthony NL 03:54:59  07,64  213 FRA SEM  107

  323 SAINT MACARY Maxime NL 03:58:35  07,53  298 FRA SEM  108

  324 DUCLAU Amandine NL 04:00:00  07,48  120 FRA SEF   14

  325 DUCLAU Patrick NL 04:00:00  07,48  122 FRA V3M   18

  326 CHANOINAT Charline NL 04:24:18  06,79   68 FRA SEF   15

  327 BEGUE Romuald NL 04:24:18  06,79   22 FRA V1M  101

  328 DAYRE Sebastien NL 04:24:18  06,79   89 FRA V1M  102

  329 BERNIER Herveig NL 04:24:18  06,79   24 FRA V1M  103

Total liste = 329
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ESPOIRS (MASCULIN)

    3 BIGOT Brice SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 02:12:30  13,55 1544884   32 FRA ESM >>>1

   14 LE HER Axel NL 02:20:18  12,80  206 FRA ESM >> 2

   33 DURAND Alexandre CLUB ATHLETIQUE QUEVILLA 02:27:17  12,19 1680683  126 FRA ESM >  3

ESPOIRS (FEMININ)

      Aucun coureur pour cette Catégorie

SENIORS (MASCULIN)

    4 COLAS Christophe SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 02:13:00  13,50 1636102   79 FRA SEM >>>1

    5 DERRIENNIC Morgad TEAM AUDI/INTERSPORT 02:13:56  13,41  110 FRA SEM >> 2

    9 HUBERT Mathieu NL 02:17:30  13,06  346 SEM >  3

SENIORS (FEMININ)

   59 FLEITOUR Gaelle ANTONY ATHLETISME 92 02:35:04  11,58 1465851  136 FRA SEF >>>1

   61 BOURGES Stephanie S/L  JS ALLONNES 02:35:52  11,52 1860390   50 FRA SEF >> 2

  125 TOP Aurelie NL 02:51:42  10,46  324 FRA SEF >  3

MASTERS 1 (MASCULIN)

    1 CHALMEL Philippe SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 02:03:49  14,50 1964023   66 FRA V1M >>>1

    2 POLIGNE Sylvain COMBOURG ATHLETISME 02:07:57  14,04 1448283  266 FRA V1M >> 2

    6 FERRY Raphael CJF SAINT-MALO 02:15:16  13,28 425835  133 FRA V1M >  3

MASTERS 1 (FEMININ)

   38 GOUAULT Sandra TEAM SPORT 2000 TREGUEUX 02:29:08  12,04 332029  152 FRA V1F >>>1

   57 MESNAGE Christelle SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 02:34:46  11,60  241 FRA V1F >> 2

   65 LE JANNOU Flavie ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 02:37:56  11,37 728567  207 FRA V1F >  3

MASTERS 2 (MASCULIN)

   15 BRIAND Serge TC VAL 02:20:22  12,79  336 FRA V2M >>>1

   16 RUEL Patrick LES GROS MOLLETS 02:21:43  12,67 ?????  297 FRA V2M >> 2

   28 FARGEAS Serge COURIR EN BAIE PONTORSON 02:26:10  12,29 1521788  132 FRA V2M >  3

MASTERS 2 (FEMININ)

  179 TREUSSARD Bernadette  * RANCE JOGGING 03:02:20  09,85 1557327  325 FRA V2F >>>1

  212 ECOLLAN Carole ANTONY ATHLETISME 92 03:08:10  09,54 1474004  130 FRA V2F >> 2

  214 CHAMBRON Nathalie NL 03:08:21  09,53   67 FRA V2F >  3

MASTERS 3 (MASCULIN)

   53 RACINNE Loic NL 02:33:46  11,68  273 FRA V3M >>>1

   95 PELTIER Jean COURIR EN PAYS DE MATIGN 02:45:15  10,87  345 FRA V3M >> 2

  159 PELLE Serge GAZELEC RENNES 02:58:30  10,06  259 FRA V3M >  3
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MASTERS 3 (FEMININ)

      Aucun coureur pour cette Catégorie

MASTERS 4 (MASCULIN)

  284 NIOCHE Jacques S/L CLUB SPORTIF DE BETT 03:27:28  08,66  250 FRA V4M >>>1

  291 DENIS Joel            * COURIR A CANCALE 03:28:49  08,60 506470  106 FRA V4M >> 2

  321 MACHALICA Georges NL 03:52:15  07,73  233 FRA V4M >  3

MASTERS 4 (FEMININ)

      Aucun coureur pour cette Catégorie

MASTERS 5 (MASCULIN)

      Aucun coureur pour cette Catégorie

MASTERS 5 (FEMININ)

      Aucun coureur pour cette Catégorie
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    1 01-CHALMEL Philippe SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 02:03:49  14,50 1964023   66 FRA V1M >>>1

    2 02-POLIGNE Sylvain COMBOURG ATHLETISME 02:07:57  14,04 1448283  266 FRA V1M >> 2

    3 03-BIGOT Brice SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 02:12:30  13,55 1544884   32 FRA ESM >>>1

    4 04-COLAS Christophe SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 02:13:00  13,50 1636102   79 FRA SEM >>>1

    5 05-DERRIENNIC Morgad TEAM AUDI/INTERSPORT 02:13:56  13,41  110 FRA SEM >> 2

    6 06-FERRY Raphael CJF SAINT-MALO 02:15:16  13,28 425835  133 FRA V1M >  3

    7 07-LEROUX Romuald ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 02:15:20  13,27 1470635  223 FRA V1M    4

    8 08-DELAMAIRE Patrice COMBOURG ATHLETISME 02:15:32  13,25 280765   99 FRA V1M    5

    9 09-HUBERT Mathieu NL 02:17:30  13,06  346 SEM >  3

   10 10-BARBE Gildas SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 02:17:37  13,05 1732044  351 FRA V1M    6

Total liste = 10
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 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

   38 01-GOUAULT Sandra TEAM SPORT 2000 TREGUEUX 02:29:08  12,04 332029  152 FRA V1F >>>1

   57 02-MESNAGE Christelle SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 02:34:46  11,60  241 FRA V1F >> 2

   59 03-FLEITOUR Gaelle ANTONY ATHLETISME 92 02:35:04  11,58 1465851  136 FRA SEF >>>1

   61 04-BOURGES Stephanie S/L  JS ALLONNES 02:35:52  11,52 1860390   50 FRA SEF >> 2

   65 05-LE JANNOU Flavie ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 02:37:56  11,37 728567  207 FRA V1F >  3

   83 06-RUEL Elisabeth LES GROS MOLLETS 02:43:10  11,01  296 FRA V1F    4

  117 07-TURQUETY Sandrine COMBOURG ATHLETISME 02:50:23  10,54 1936237  328 FRA V1F    5

  125 08-TOP Aurelie NL 02:51:42  10,46  324 FRA SEF >  3

  165 09-BURGER Constance NL 03:00:13  09,96   57 FRA SEF    4

  179 10-TREUSSARD Bernadette RANCE JOGGING 03:02:20  09,85 1557327  325 FRA V2F >>>1

Total liste = 10



© ROADWIN
2014.4.18.0

15/10/2017 17:47
TRAIL COURT DE LA COTE D'EMERAUDE

SL 35 AOCHS

29930 Mètres

EQ  -COUR= 5 -CAT=(*** *** *** *** ***) -LIC=* -MOD=Plc -MULTIeq=Non Page  1

 1  -SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR      Points = 29

 2  -COMBOURG ATHLETISME           Points = 70

 3  -LES GROS MOLLETS              Points = 353

 4  -ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT      Points = 359

 5  -TRIATHLON COTE D EMERAUD      Points = 412

 6  -S/L CLUB SPORTIF DE BETT      Points = 464

 7  -A CHACUN SON RYTHME           Points = 809

 8  -JOG DETENTE NONAISIENNE       Points = 1378

 9  -COURIR A TREGASTEL            Points = 1434

1 - SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR     Points =  29

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

    1 CHALMEL Philippe SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 02:03:49  14,50 1964023   66 FRA V1M >>>1

    3 BIGOT Brice SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 02:12:30  13,55 1544884   32 FRA ESM >>>1

    4 COLAS Christophe SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 02:13:00  13,50 1636102   79 FRA SEM >>>1

   10 BARBE Gildas SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 02:17:37  13,05 1732044  351 FRA V1M    6

   11 JULIEN Etienne SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 02:19:00  12,92  185 FRA SEM    4

2 - COMBOURG ATHLETISME     Points =  70

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

    2 POLIGNE Sylvain COMBOURG ATHLETISME 02:07:57  14,04 1448283  266 FRA V1M >> 2

    8 DELAMAIRE Patrice COMBOURG ATHLETISME 02:15:32  13,25 280765   99 FRA V1M    5

   17 TURQUETY Guillaume COMBOURG ATHLETISME 02:22:17  12,62 1788033  327 FRA V1M    8

   21 HIGNARD Romaric COMBOURG ATHLETISME 02:24:16  12,45 1296563  171 FRA V1M   10

   22 SOUQUET Benoit COMBOURG ATHLETISME 02:24:47  12,40 573144  311 FRA SEM    8

3 - LES GROS MOLLETS     Points =  353

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

   16 RUEL Patrick LES GROS MOLLETS 02:21:43  12,67 ?????  297 FRA V2M >> 2

   23 LEBOUFFAN Julien LES GROS MOLLETS 02:24:50  12,40  216 FRA V1M   11

   30 LEBRUN Pascal LES GROS MOLLETS 02:26:53  12,23  217 FRA V1M   15

   83 RUEL Elisabeth LES GROS MOLLETS 02:43:10  11,01  296 FRA V1F    4

  201 AUBREE Emmanuel LES GROS MOLLETS 03:06:13  09,64   11 FRA V1M   71

4 - ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT     Points =  359

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

    7 LEROUX Romuald ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 02:15:20  13,27 1470635  223 FRA V1M    4

   65 LE JANNOU Flavie ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 02:37:56  11,37 728567  207 FRA V1F >  3

   66 BUYSSCHAERT Philippe  * ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 02:38:55  11,30 1912807   59 FRA SEM   21

  108 RUEL Alain            * ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 02:48:12  10,68 1459539  295 FRA V2M   12

  113 BEDFERT Emmanuel ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 02:49:21  10,60 1171386   21 FRA V1M   46

5 - TRIATHLON COTE D EMERAUD     Points =  412

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

   39 BERTHIER Sebastien TRIATHLON COTE D EMERAUD 02:29:12  12,04 FFTRI  348 V1M   19

   42 BOULANGER Gerald TRIATHLON COTE D EMERAUD 02:29:55  11,98 FFTRI   45 FRA V1M   21

   54 LE MARCHAND Yannick TRIATHLON COTE D EMERAUD 02:33:50  11,67 FFTRI  210 FRA V2M    6

  123 DENOUAL Baptiste TRIATHLON COTE D EMERAUD 02:51:27  10,47 FFTRI  108 FRA SEM   47

  154 GARDIN Thierry TRIATHLON COTE D EMERAUD 02:58:10  10,08 FFTRI  147 FRA V2M   23
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6 - S/L CLUB SPORTIF DE BETT     Points =  464

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

   70 DESNOT Franck S/L CLUB SPORTIF DE BETT 02:39:43  11,24  114 FRA V1M   31

   73 VIGNERON Nicolas S/L CLUB SPORTIF DE BETT 02:40:10  11,21  331 FRA V1M   32

   86 DESERT Gilles S/L CLUB SPORTIF DE BETT 02:44:19  10,93 1166827  112 FRA V2M    9

  104 LETENDRE Evan S/L CLUB SPORTIF DE BETT 02:47:21  10,73  226 FRA V1M   44

  131 GUERNIGOU Jean-yves S/L CLUB SPORTIF DE BETT 02:53:58  10,32  155 FRA V2M   18

7 - A CHACUN SON RYTHME     Points =  809

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

   13 BERTRAND Valery A CHACUN SON RYTHME 02:20:13  12,81   25 FRA V1M    7

   64 LETANOUX Fabien A CHACUN SON RYTHME 02:37:53  11,37  225 FRA SEM   20

  238 THOMAS Eric A CHACUN SON RYTHME 03:13:01  09,30  320 FRA V1M   85

  246 MACHIN Gerard A CHACUN SON RYTHME 03:14:42  09,22  234 FRA V3M    9

  248 SORRE Joel A CHACUN SON RYTHME 03:14:59  09,21  309 FRA V3M   10

8 - JOG DETENTE NONAISIENNE     Points =  1378

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

  257 DUCLOS Frederic JOG DETENTE NONAISIENNE 03:19:46  08,99  123 FRA V1M   89

  269 FROGE Eric JOG DETENTE NONAISIENNE 03:22:30  08,87  143 FRA V1M   92

  275 FLEURY Christele JOG DETENTE NONAISIENNE 03:23:17  08,83  137 FRA SEF   10

  276 BEDEL Pierrick JOG DETENTE NONAISIENNE 03:23:17  08,83   20 FRA V2M   51

  301 MALBOSC Celine JOG DETENTE NONAISIENNE 03:31:57  08,47  236 FRA V1F   11

9 - COURIR A TREGASTEL     Points =  1434

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

  178 LANTOINE Eric COURIR A TREGASTEL 03:02:16  09,85  192 FRA V2M   30

  311 LE MAGOAROU Patricia COURIR A TREGASTEL 03:40:23  08,15  209 FRA V2F    6

  314 ROUZAUT Veronique COURIR A TREGASTEL 03:40:53  08,13  292 FRA V1F   12

  315 HUDE Michel COURIR A TREGASTEL 03:44:48  07,99  174 FRA V3M   15

  316 GUILLOU Nathalie COURIR A TREGASTEL 03:45:05  07,98  159 FRA V1F   13
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  Analyse par Clubs     Club                        Nbre     %

  - Principaux Clubs NL  172 52

S/L CLUB SPORTIF DE BETT   13 04

SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR   12 04

COMBOURG ATHLETISME    9 03

TRIATHLON COTE D EMERAUD    8 02

ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT    6 02

A CHACUN SON RYTHME    5 02

JOG DETENTE NONAISIENNE    5 02

LES GROS MOLLETS    5 02

COURIR A TREGASTEL    5 02

ANTONY ATHLETISME 92    4 01

  - Origine/Département Inconnue  219 67

35   88 27

22    4 01

92    4 01

72    2 01
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